
Final Exam Schedule Spring 2024 

DATE 9:00 AM 

Friday, April 26 Wills, Trusts, & Estates:  
Bell Jones 
 
Secured Transactions: 
Classroom B 
 
Legal Writing I – Exam Optional 
Rooms - TBD 

Monday, April 29 Law of Lawyering: 
Classroom A (A-L) 
Classroom B (M-Z) 
 
Environmental Law: 
Classroom C 
 

Tuesday, April 30 Property: 
3,4 (Painter-Thorne): 
Classroom C (A-L) 
Bell-Jones (M-Z) 
 
1,2 (Hricik): 
Classroom B (A-L) 
Classroom A (M-Z) 
 

Wednesday, May 1 Evidence:  
Classroom A (A-L) 
Classroom C (M-Z) 
 
 

Thursday, May 2 Remedies: Classroom A 
 
 

Friday, May 3 Statutory Law: 
Bell Jones: A-L 
Classroom C: M-Z 
 

Monday, May 6 Conflict of Laws:  
Classroom G 
 
Contracts II: 
2,4 (Byars):  
Classroom B (A-L) 
Bell Jones (M-Z) 
 
1,3 (Kundawala): 
Classroom A (A-L) 
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Classroom C (M-Z) 
 

Tuesday, May 7 Survey of the 1st Amendment: 
Classroom A (A-L) 
Classroom C (M-Z) 
 
Georgia Civil Practice & Procedure: 
Classroom B 

Wednesday, May 8 Business Associations: 
Classroom C 
 
 
 

Thursday, May 9 Civil Lawsuits: 
1,2 (T. Floyd): 
Classroom C (A-L) 
Bell Jones (M-Z) 
 
3,4 (Hricik): 
Classroom B (A-L) 
Classroom A (M-Z) 

Friday, May 10 Commencement Meeting 

 

Unless otherwise noted, exams in courses taught by adjunct professors are 

scheduled during the final class of the semester in the room in which the class 

takes place. 


